Search String

Database

Timespan

Search String

#
Results

Date

Time

Medline
Ovid

01/01/2008-
01/01/2010

exp mouse/ or (mice or mouse
or mus or murine).ti,ab. AND
rederivation.ti,ab. or exp
embryo transfer/ or
embryotransfer.ti,ab. or
((embryo* or oocyte* or
blastula* or zygot™* or
blastocyst*) adj5 (transfer* or
transplant® or implant* or
transmi*)).ti,ab

limit to dt="20080101 -
20100101"

550

06.04.2020

12:05

01/01/2017-
01/01/2019

exp mouse/ or (mice or mouse
or mus or murine).ti,ab. AND
rederivation.ti,ab. or exp
embryo transfer/ or
embryotransfer.ti,ab. or
((embryo* or oocyte* or
blastula* or zygot™* or
blastocyst*) adj5 (transfer* or
transplant® or implant* or
transmi*)).ti,ab. limit search
to dt="20170101 - 20190101"

545

06.04.2020

12:09

Embase

01/01/2008-
01/01/2010

(mice:ti,ab OR mouse:ti,ab OR
mus:ti,ab OR murine:ti,ab OR
'mouse'/exp OR 'mouse' OR
'murine'/exp OR 'murine') AND
('embryo transfer'/exp OR
‘embryo transfer' OR
embryotransfer:ti,ab OR
(((embryo* OR oocyte™ OR
blastula* OR zygot* OR
blastocyst*) NEAR/5 (transfer*
OR transplant® OR implant* OR
transmi*)):ti,ab) OR
rederivation) AND [1-1-2008]/sd
NOT [1-1-2010]/sd

639

06.04.2020

12:34

01/01/2017-
01/01/2019

(mice:ti,ab OR mouse:ti,ab OR
mus:ti,ab OR murine:ti,ab OR
'mouse'/exp OR 'mouse' OR
'murine'/exp OR 'murine') AND
('embryo transfer'/exp OR
‘embryo transfer' OR
embryotransfer:ti,ab OR
(((embryo* OR oocyte* OR
blastula* OR zygot* OR

1036

06.04.2020

12:37




blastocyst*) NEAR/5 (transfer*
OR transplant® OR implant* OR
transmi*)):ti,ab) OR
rederivation) AND [1-1-2017]/sd
NOT [1-1-2019]/sd

Web of
Science
Core
Collection

01/01/2008-
01/01/2010

TS=(rederivation OR
embryotransfer OR ((embryo*
OR oocyte* OR blastula* OR
zygot* OR blastocyst*) NEAR/5
(transfer* OR transplant* OR
implant™® OR transmi*)))

AND TS=(mice OR mouse OR
mus Or murine)

813

06.04.2020

12:41

01/01/2017-
01/01/2019

TS=(rederivation OR
embryotransfer OR ((embryo*
OR oocyte* OR blastula* OR
zygot* OR blastocyst*) NEAR/5
(transfer* OR transplant* OR
implant® OR transmi*)))

AND TS=(mice OR mouse OR
mus Or murine)

745

06.04.2020

12:43

Scopus

01/01/2008-
01/01/2010

( TITLE-ABS-KEY ( rederivation
OR embryotransfer OR ( (
embryo* OR oocyte* OR
blastula* OR zygot* OR
blastocyst* ) W/5 ( transfer*
OR transplant* OR implant*
OR transmi*)))) AND ( TITLE-
ABS-KEY ( mice OR mouse OR
mus OR murine ) ) AND
PUBYEAR > 2007 AND
PUBYEAR < 2010

740

06.04.2020

12:44

01/01/2017-
01/01/2019

( TITLE-ABS-KEY ( rederivation
OR embryotransfer OR ( (
embryo* OR oocyte* OR
blastula* OR zygot* OR
blastocyst* ) W/5 ( transfer*
OR transplant* OR implant*
OR transmi*)))) AND ( TITLE-
ABS-KEY ( mice OR mouse OR
mus OR murine)) AND
PUBYEAR > 2016 AND
PUBYEAR < 2019

670

06.04.2020

12:45




